



PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 66584475

Data publicarii	21.02.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 930,80 RON - 930,80 RON

Descriere: 1 VARZA ALBA KG 25 3.5 87.50 7.88 2 PERE KG 15 9 135.00 12.15 3 MIEZ DE NUCA KG 4 45 180.00 16.20 4 ARDEI GRAS KG 4 14 56.00 5.04 5 BANANE KG 22 6.5 143.00 12.87 6 FAINA 1KG KG 10 4.5 45.00 4.05 7 MALAI 1KG BUC 10 4.33 43.30 3.90 8 MAZARE BUC 10 8.5 85.00 7.65 9 PRUNE USCATE BUC 20 7.8 156.00 14.04
